
2019/20 Century Orchestra Calendar 
 
Friday, September 20, 2019  Homecoming (does orchestra want to 
participate on a float?) 
 
Friday, October 11, 2019  Honors Orchestra at MOA?? (dependent on 
interest and fundraising) 
 
Saturday, October 12, 2019  MSHSL Judges Clinic (more information to 
follow) 
 
Tuesday, November 19, 2019   Fall Orchestra Concert (Fundraiser?)  
Concert, Symphonic & Honors 
 
Tuesday, January 14, 2020  Cluster Concert (tentatively 9:45am) 
 
Saturday, January 18, 2020  MSHSL Solo and Ensemble Contest 
 
Thursday, February 27, 2020  Winter Orchestra Concert  (Concert, 
Symphonic, Honors) 
 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020  Big 9 Select Rehearsal (Band, Orchestra, 
Choir) 
 
Wednesday, April 29, 2020  Big 9 Preview Concert (Band, Orchestra, 
Choir) 
 
Friday, May 1, 2020  Big 9 Music Festival -- All Day  (Band, Orchestra, 
Choir) 
 
Monday, May 18, 2020  Orchestra Concert (Concert, Symphonic, Honors) 
**Additional dates may be added based upon need of the school**All concert performances 
begin at 7:30pm unless noted 


